
7

35514

735528

7

35502
7

35502

7

35505

7

25088
7

25088

7

35504
7

35504

7

25090
7

25090

7

35505

7

35500
7

35500

7

35506

7

25087
7

25087
7

25089
7

25089

7

25094
7

25094

7

25093
7

25093

7

35509
7

35509

3551335513
7

35512
7

35512

7

35506

7

25091
7

250917
25092

7

25092

7

35507

7

35503

7

35507

7

25434
7

25434

7

35433

7

25310
7

25310

7 25450

7

25307
7

25307

7

25359
7

25359

7

25362
7

25362

7

25351
7

25351

7

25352
7

25352

7

25360
7

25360
7

25357
7

25357

7

25317
7

25317

7 250517 25051

7 25048

3557735577

7 35576

7 355757 35575
7 35576

7

35574
7

35574

7

35517
7

35517

7
35548
7
35548

7 25048

7

35514

77

735528

7
35516

7
35516

7 35515V7 35515V

7 35510V7 35510V

7 355357 35535

735525735525

7

35522
7

35522

7 355207 35520

7 355367 35536

7 35538

7 35537

7 35538

7 35537

7 355017 35501 7

35503

7 354167 35416

735413735413

7
35402

7
35402

735412735412

735410735410

7
35420
7
35420

725440725440

7 35422

7 354257 35425

7

25436
7

25436

7

35426
7

35426
7 354277 35427

7 254307 25430

7 25431

7 254357 25435

7 25431

7

35432

7 35422

7

35432

735434735434

7
35436

7
35436 7

35440
7

35440

7 25450

7

35438
7

35438

7
25305
7
25305

7

25306
7

25306

7 253097 25309

735442735442

7 254527 25452

7
25312

7
25312

7 253647 25364

7 35444

7
35446
7
35446

7 354507 35450

7 253587 25358

7 253707 25370

7
25315

7
25315

7 35444

7

25316
7

25316

725313725313

7 25354

7 253147 25314

7 25354

7 253507 25350

7
25349

7
25349

725318725318

7

25337
7

25337

7

25320
7

25320

7

25336
7

25336

725322725322

7 253307 25330

7 25324

7 253327 25332

7

25335
7

25335

7 25325

7 25324

7 25325
7

25326
7

25326

7 25327

7

25334
7

25334

7 25327

7 253387 25338
7

25342
7

25342

7

25343
7

25343
7 253467 25346

$
$

$

$

$

$$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

0 5 km2 km

Tornionlaakson Sähkö Oy

Keskijänniteverkkoa

Karttalehti MAP__x7_y3

Mittakaava 1:100000

10-02-2022 14:43

janne

Janne Vittikko
Viiva

Janne Vittikko
Murtoviiva

Janne Vittikko
Murtoviiva

Janne Vittikko
Murtoviiva

Janne Vittikko
Murtoviiva

Janne Vittikko
Murtoviiva

Janne Vittikko
Murtoviiva

Janne Vittikko
Murtoviiva

Janne Vittikko
Murtoviiva

Janne Vittikko
Murtoviiva

Janne Vittikko
Murtoviiva

Janne Vittikko
Murtoviiva

Janne Vittikko
Murtoviiva

Janne Vittikko
Murtoviiva

Janne Vittikko
Murtoviiva

Janne Vittikko
Murtoviiva

Janne Vittikko
Murtoviiva

Janne Vittikko
Murtoviiva

Janne Vittikko
Murtoviiva

Janne Vittikko
Murtoviiva

Janne Vittikko
Kirjoituskone


Janne Vittikko
Murtoviiva

Janne Vittikko
Kirjoituskone
20 kV johdon raivaus

Janne Vittikko
Murtoviiva

Janne Vittikko
Murtoviiva

janne
Tekstiruutu
20 kV raivaukset 2022PelloTarkastusalue 1A310.2.2022




